
Show #B1667 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA December Cowhorse Event HS #1 (12/02/2017)

1. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 7  (Added Money: $3500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 354 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 216.00 Lance Scheffel$1274.00 0.00

2 303 AC Smart Stuff Stephen Lawton Hutchins 215.50 MC Performance Horses$955.50 0.00

3T 335 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 213.50$477.75 0.00

3T 336 MC Earn Some Bens Stephen Lawton Hutchins 213.50 Jeremy Michaelis$477.75 0.00

5 356 Nu Reminic Bucky Monty Bruce 213.00 0.00

6 259 Hy Dollar Cat Ryan Gallentine 207.50 Allison Nordvall0.00

7 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 187.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

2. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 354 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 216.00 Lance Scheffel$743.75 0.00

2 303 AC Smart Stuff Stephen Lawton Hutchins 215.50 MC Performance Horses$557.81 0.00

3T 335 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 213.50$278.91 0.00

3T 336 MC Earn Some Bens Stephen Lawton Hutchins 213.50 Jeremy Michaelis$278.91 0.00

5 356 Nu Reminic Bucky Monty Bruce 213.00 0.00

6 259 Hy Dollar Cat Ryan Gallentine 207.50 Allison Nordvall0.00

7 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 187.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

3. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 303 AC Smart Stuff Stephen Lawton Hutchins 215.50 MC Performance Horses$577.50 0.00

2T 335 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 213.50$192.50 0.00

2T 336 MC Earn Some Bens Stephen Lawton Hutchins 213.50 Jeremy Michaelis$192.50 0.00

4 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 187.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

4. NRCHA L1LOF: LEVEL ONE LIMITED OPEN FUTURITY (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 316 DJ Cats Peppy Rey Matthew Schlegel 204.00$546.88 0.00

2 353 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 199.00$328.13 0.00

3 494 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 196.50 Karen Johnson$218.75 0.00

4 495 DHD Gunnin For Gold Kevin Vesey 194.00 Dead Horse Draw Quarter0.00

5 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 187.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

6 314 Becketts Sugar Matthew Schlegel 182.50 0.00

5. NRCHA OFMJ: Open Futurity Midwest Jackpot (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 354 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 216.00 Lance Scheffel$600.00 0.00

2 356 Nu Reminic Bucky Monty Bruce 213.00$400.00 0.00

3 353 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 199.00 0.00

4 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 187.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

6. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 354 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 143.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

2 348 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 142.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

3 355 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 140.00 Char Carnoy0.00

4 333 Highlightthatcat Riley David Willumsen 139.50 Gary T Thede0.00

5 347 LRS I CD Storm Comin Melvin Helmuth 138.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

7. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $3000.00)
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 311 Reychal Alexandra Kenneth J Schueller 210.50$1076.25 0.00

2 301 DJ High Rey Robbery Ben Stage 206.00 Ben Stage$807.19 0.00

3 259 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 203.50 Allison Nordvall$538.13 0.00

4 340 SJR Diamond Whiz Jason T Saffert 202.00$269.06 0.00

5 337 Bet Hesa Traveler James E Wilson 199.50 0.00

6 329 Reys Blue Moon Kaid Bruce 199.00 Kaid Bruce0.00

7 338 Medicinal Smoke Mark Lecy 198.00 Mark Lecy0.00

8 308 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 197.50 Stephen L Stix0.00

9 261 My Sophisticated CD Ashley Lembke 197.00 Ashley Lembke0.00

8. NRCHA AMTFUT: Amateur Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 301 DJ High Rey Robbery Ben Stage 206.00 Ben Stage$546.88 0.00

2 259 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 203.50 Allison Nordvall$328.13 0.00

3 337 Bet Hesa Traveler James E Wilson 199.50$218.75 0.00

4 338 Medicinal Smoke Mark Lecy 198.00 Mark Lecy0.00

5 308 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 197.50 Stephen L Stix0.00

6 251 Smart Barbie Doll Breanna Eulert-Manrose 125.00 Breanna Eulert-Manrose0.00

9. NRCHA NPFMJ: Non Pro Futurity Midwest Jackpot (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 311 Reychal Alexandra Kenneth J Schueller 210.50$250.00 0.00

11. NRCHA NPFL: Non Pro Limited Futurity (Boxing) (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 322 Lidos Playin Jazz Amanda Noyce 200.00 Amanda Noyce$306.25 0.00

12. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 330 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 136.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

2 361 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 130.00 0.00

13. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 307 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 216.50 Steven Mattson$1176.00 0.00

2 325 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 216.00 Kelly A McGuire$882.00 0.00

3T 334 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 215.00 Mickey Anderson$441.00 0.00

3T 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 215.00 Tracy L Thede$441.00 0.00

5 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 214.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

6 348 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 213.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

7 302 SJR Tachitas Cata Stephen Lawton Hutchins 210.50 MC Performance Horses0.00

8 257 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 140.50 Susan M Nash0.00

14. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 307 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 216.50 Steven Mattson$463.75 0.00

2 325 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 216.00 Kelly A McGuire$347.81 0.00

3T 334 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 215.00 Mickey Anderson$173.91 0.00

3T 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 215.00 Tracy L Thede$173.91 0.00

5 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 214.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

6 302 SJR Tachitas Cata Stephen Lawton Hutchins 210.50 MC Performance Horses0.00
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7 257 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 140.50 Susan M Nash0.00

15. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 334 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 215.00 Mickey Anderson$687.50 0.00

2 302 SJR Tachitas Cata Stephen Lawton Hutchins 210.50 MC Performance Horses0.00

16. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 256 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Samantha J Gallentine 208.50 Erin Heim$462.50 0.00

2 315 Neat Little Player Matthew Schlegel 208.00$346.88 0.00

3 347 LRS I CD Storm Comin Melvin Helmuth 205.00 Jason T Saffert$231.25 0.00

4 345 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 204.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki$115.63 0.00

5 497 Cat Sabrina Kevin Vesey 203.50 Kenneth Sigvaldsen0.00

6 324 Bermuda Sunrise Michael L Hansen 202.50 Bruce Bucknell0.00

7 496 Chex This Gunner Kevin Vesey 136.50 0.00

17. NRCHA 5KNHD: 5K Novice Horse Derby (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 325 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 216.00 Kelly A McGuire$468.75 0.00

2 348 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 213.00 Lisa C Reiter$312.50 0.00

3 347 LRS I CD Storm Comin Melvin Helmuth 205.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

18. NRCHA ODMJ: Open Derby Midwest Jackpot (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 307 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 216.50 Steven Mattson$625.00 0.00

2 325 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 216.00 Kelly A McGuire$375.00 0.00

3 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 214.00 Kenneth J Schueller$250.00 0.00

4 348 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 213.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 347 LRS I CD Storm Comin Melvin Helmuth 205.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

19. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 262 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke 214.50 Ashley Lembke$864.06 0.00

2 306 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Chris Bense 212.50 Chris Bense$518.44 0.00

3 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 209.50 Kenneth J Schueller$345.63 0.00

4 263 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 205.50 Katie L Udell0.00

5 339 Lil Smoke Dance Mark Lecy 203.50 Mark Lecy0.00

20. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 263 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 205.50 Katie L Udell$538.13 0.00

2 339 Lil Smoke Dance Mark Lecy 203.50 Mark Lecy$358.75 0.00

3 323 Ella Lena Catt Bruce Bucknell 67.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00

21. NRCHA NPDMJ: Non Pro Derby Midwest Jackpot (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 209.50 Kenneth J Schueller$250.00 0.00

22. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 206.00 Tracy L Thede$306.25 0.00

23. NRCHA OBS: Open Bridle Spec. (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 355 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 206.00 Char Carnoy$725.00 0.00

2 333 Highlightthatcat Riley David Willumsen 203.50 Gary T Thede0.00

27. NRCHA NPBS: Non Pro Bridle Spec. (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 491 CY Can Do Scott Udell 201.50 Scott Udell$593.75 0.00

29. NRCHA NPLS: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 350 FSR IMA Smart Chica Jodie L Scheffel 204.00 Lance Scheffel$593.75 0.00

51. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 355 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 140.00 Char Carnoy$385.00 0.00

2 333 Highlightthatcat Riley David Willumsen 139.50 Gary T Thede0.00

52. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 304 Nu Cafe Au Lait Kevin Vesey 131.50 Karen Johnson$60.00 0.00

58. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Compositie) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 330 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 136.00 Wayne Kiel$83.75 0.00

59. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 330 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 136.00 Wayne Kiel$110.00 0.00

2 304 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 133.00 Karen Johnson0.00

60. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 330 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 136.00 Wayne Kiel$45.00 0.00

62. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 334 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 140.00 Mickey Anderson$317.50 0.00

68. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 352 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 133.00 Hailey Saffert$25.00 0.00

69. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 352 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 133.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

70. NCRCHA YBOX: Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 333 Highlightthatcat Amber Johnson 142.50 Gary T Thede$48.00 0.00

2 362 A Bit Too Smart Rachel Lee Omtvedt 139.50 Kim Deters$32.00 0.00

3 347 LRS I CD Storm Comin Grace Dubiel 131.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

4 346 Dun Been Stormed Kianna Turner 71.00 Kianna Turner0.00

72. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 317 Paddys Gin Skip Jw Jessica Schlegel 140.00 Jessica Schlegel$96.00 0.00

2 304 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 136.50 Karen Johnson$64.00 0.00

3 319 Smart Cee Lady Waylon Davis 132.00 Amy K Nelson Davis0.00

4 361 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 130.50 0.00
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73. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 365 Hang Ten Enterpriz Ann Bergren 137.00$50.00 0.00

2 361 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 130.50$30.00 0.00

3 368 Docs Lil Dandy Karen Wallace 123.00$20.00 0.00

4 356 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Kirkpatrick 71.50 0.00

5 255 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 66.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

74. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 370 Zee China Doll Lance Scheffel 132.00 Eleanor Hamilton$95.00 0.00

76. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 318 Magnolia Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 120.00$60.00 0.00

78. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 321 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 141.00 Amanda Noyce$18.00 0.00

2 351 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 138.00 Gracyn Saffert$12.00 0.00

3 350 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 135.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

79. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 312 Blissful One Time Talia Willis 138.50 Cathy Willis0.00

2 364 Winstons The Boss Mariah Cogelow-Elbert 134.00 Jerry Brunsvold0.00

3 372 Lil Roan Disco James Faherty 133.50 Monty Bruce0.00

4 356 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Kirkpatrick 130.00 0.00

5 341 HDQ Bill Cody 125.50 Kelly Johnson0.00

6 363 Clays Stylish Kit Marteena Bangston 125.00 0.00

7 361 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 122.00 0.00

8 371 Winstons The Boss Emilie Reimer 68.00 Jerry Brunsvold0.00

9 373 Lil Roan Disco Charlie Walters 67.00 Monty Bruce0.00

10 365 Hang Ten Enterpriz Ann Bergren 66.50 0.00

11 368 Docs Lil Dandy Karen Wallace 63.00 0.00

81. NCRCHA 5KCOW: $5000 Limited Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 251 Smart Barbie Doll Breanna Eulert-Manrose 60.00 Breanna Eulert-Manrose$20.00 0.00

82. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 493 XO Miss Sweet Glo Riley David Willumsen 135.50 Jane Simon$50.00 0.00

2 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 129.50 Wayne Kiel$30.00 0.00

3 305 Indian Peps Highbrow Wade Jacobson 66.00 Wade Jacobson$20.00 0.00

4T 311 Reychal Alexandra Kenneth J Schueller 0.00 0.00

4T 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

83. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 369 With A Cherry On Top Cora Borman 139.50 Cora Borman0.00

2 110 Mr Whiz On Command Brooklyn Spencer 138.50 Kassidy Peters0.00

3 309 Live Lucky Adeline Nevala 135.00 Christine Nevala0.00
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4 263 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 134.00 Katie L Udell0.00

5 312 Blissful One Time Talia Willis 128.50 Cathy Willis0.00

6 136 HR Smart Chexy Peppy Jacob Christenson 126.00 Lloyd Christenson0.00

7T 492 Haida A Good Smoke Jillian Kostrzewski 125.00 0.00

7T 327 Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 125.00 Cindy Lapointe0.00

9 342 LRR Roosters Bonanza Riley Youngman 110.00 Michelle L Nelson0.00



Show #B1667 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA December Cowhorse Event HS #1 (12/02/2017)

1. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 7  (Added Money: $3500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 336 MC Earn Some Bens Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.00 Jeremy Michaelis$227.50 0.00

2 303 AC Smart Stuff Stephen Lawton Hutchins 70.50 MC Performance Horses$136.50 0.00

3T 356 Nu Reminic Bucky Monty Bruce 70.00$45.50 0.00

3T 354 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 70.00 Lance Scheffel$45.50 0.00

5 335 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 69.50 0.00

6 259 Hy Dollar Cat Ryan Gallentine 66.50 Allison Nordvall0.00

7 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 63.50 Wayne Kiel0.00

2. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 336 MC Earn Some Bens Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.00 Jeremy Michaelis$132.81 0.00

2 303 AC Smart Stuff Stephen Lawton Hutchins 70.50 MC Performance Horses$79.69 0.00

3T 356 Nu Reminic Bucky Monty Bruce 70.00$26.56 0.00

3T 354 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 70.00 Lance Scheffel$26.56 0.00

5 335 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 69.50 0.00

6 259 Hy Dollar Cat Ryan Gallentine 66.50 Allison Nordvall0.00

7 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 63.50 Wayne Kiel0.00

3. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 336 MC Earn Some Bens Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.00 Jeremy Michaelis$68.75 0.00

2 303 AC Smart Stuff Stephen Lawton Hutchins 70.50 MC Performance Horses$41.25 0.00

3 335 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 69.50$27.50 0.00

4 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 63.50 Wayne Kiel0.00

4. NRCHA L1LOF: LEVEL ONE LIMITED OPEN FUTURITY (Rein) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 353 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 68.50$78.13 0.00

2 316 DJ Cats Peppy Rey Matthew Schlegel 68.00$46.88 0.00

3 495 DHD Gunnin For Gold Kevin Vesey 67.50 Dead Horse Draw Quarter$31.25 0.00

4 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 63.50 Wayne Kiel0.00

5 314 Becketts Sugar Matthew Schlegel 62.50 0.00

6 494 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 61.00 Karen Johnson0.00
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7. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 311 Reychal Alexandra Kenneth J Schueller 70.50$192.19 0.00

2 338 Medicinal Smoke Mark Lecy 69.00 Mark Lecy$115.31 0.00

3T 259 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 68.50 Allison Nordvall$38.44 0.00

3T 301 DJ High Rey Robbery Ben Stage 68.50 Ben Stage$38.44 0.00

5 261 My Sophisticated CD Ashley Lembke 68.00 Ashley Lembke0.00

6 329 Reys Blue Moon Kaid Bruce 67.00 Kaid Bruce0.00

7 337 Bet Hesa Traveler James E Wilson 65.00 0.00

8 340 SJR Diamond Whiz Jason T Saffert 64.50 0.00

9 308 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 63.50 Stephen L Stix0.00

8. NRCHA AMTFUT: Amateur Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 338 Medicinal Smoke Mark Lecy 69.00 Mark Lecy$78.13 0.00

2T 259 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 68.50 Allison Nordvall$39.06 0.00

2T 301 DJ High Rey Robbery Ben Stage 68.50 Ben Stage$39.06 0.00

4 337 Bet Hesa Traveler James E Wilson 65.00 0.00

5 308 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 63.50 Stephen L Stix0.00

6 251 Smart Barbie Doll Breanna Eulert-Manrose 0.00 Breanna Eulert-Manrose0.00

13. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Rein) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 72.50 Tracy L Thede$210.00 0.00

2 325 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 72.00 Kelly A McGuire$126.00 0.00

3T 307 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Steven Mattson$42.00 0.00

3T 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 71.50 Kenneth J Schueller$42.00 0.00

5T 334 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 71.00 Mickey Anderson0.00

5T 302 SJR Tachitas Cata Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.00 MC Performance Horses0.00

7 257 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 70.50 Susan M Nash0.00

8 348 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 69.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

14. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 72.50 Tracy L Thede$82.81 0.00

2 325 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 72.00 Kelly A McGuire$49.69 0.00

3T 307 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Steven Mattson$16.56 0.00

3T 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 71.50 Kenneth J Schueller$16.56 0.00

5T 334 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 71.00 Mickey Anderson0.00
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5T 302 SJR Tachitas Cata Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.00 MC Performance Horses0.00

7 257 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 70.50 Susan M Nash0.00

19. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Rein) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 262 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke 72.50 Ashley Lembke$98.75 0.00

1T 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 72.50 Kenneth J Schueller$98.75 0.00

3 306 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Chris Bense 70.00 Chris Bense$49.38 0.00

4 263 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 69.00 Katie L Udell0.00

5 339 Lil Smoke Dance Mark Lecy 66.50 Mark Lecy0.00

20. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Rein) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 263 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 69.00 Katie L Udell$64.06 0.00

2 339 Lil Smoke Dance Mark Lecy 66.50 Mark Lecy$38.44 0.00

3 323 Ella Lena Catt Bruce Bucknell 0.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00



30. NCRCHA OPFENC: Open Fence Challange (Fence) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 374 Rusty Stephen Lawton Hutchins 74.00 Megan Mraz$715.00 0.00

2 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 72.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

3 312 Blissful One Time Zachary S Hedberg 71.50 Cathy Willis0.00

4T 375 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke 71.00 Ashley Lembke0.00

4T 262 Diggin Up Boons Dillon Clapp 71.00 Ashley Lembke$410.00 0.00

4T 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 71.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

7 301 DJ High Rey Robbery Ben Stage 70.50 Ben Stage0.00

8 306 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Chris Bense 70.00 Chris Bense0.00

9 323 Ella Lena Catt Bruce Bucknell 69.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00

10 307 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 67.50 Steven Mattson0.00

11 369 With A Cherry On Top Cora Borman 66.50 Cora Borman0.00

12 347 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jason T Saffert 66.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

13 362 A Bit Too Smart Lance Scheffel 65.50 Kim Deters0.00

14 324 Bermuda Sunrise Lisa Dup Hansen 61.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00

15 355 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 0.00 Char Carnoy0.00

31. NCRCHA NPFENC: NP Fence Challenge (Fence) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 369 With A Cherry On Top Cora Borman 0.00 Cora Borman0.00

0 306 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Chris Bense 0.00 Chris Bense0.00

0 301 DJ High Rey Robbery Ben Stage 0.00 Ben Stage0.00

0 262 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke 0.00 Ashley Lembke$615.00 0.00

0 323 Ella Lena Catt Bruce Bucknell 0.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00

0 347 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jason T Saffert 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

0 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller$510.00 0.00

48. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) (Herd) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 359 Copper Monty Bruce 70.00$75.00 0.00

2 367 Ender Kirk Hall 68.00$45.00 0.00

3 357 Ray Monty Bruce 62.00$30.00 0.00

4T 358 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 60.00 0.00

4T 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 60.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

49. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) (Herd) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 258 Badgers Driven Crazy Grace Nelson 66.00$72.00 0.00

2 363 Clays Stylish Kit Marteena Bangston 64.00$48.00 0.00
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3 368 Docs Lil Dandy Karen Wallace 62.00 0.00

4 366 Ricochet Rocks Kara Askey 0.00 Kara Askey0.00

50. NCRCHA SSTIR: Short Stirrup (Herd) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 343 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

0 311 Reychal Alexandra Laney E Fjelstad 0.00 0.00

0 344 DDR Rooster Fireball Larissa Rettenmund 0.00 Abby Suvada0.00

0 355 Cruize Nite Chloe Carnoy 0.00 Char Carnoy0.00

0 321 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 0.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

0 350 FSR IMA Smart Chica Chloe Carnoy 0.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

0 326 Jenny (Pepover Prescription) Megan VanTassel 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00
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106. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 354 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 6.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

2 348 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 5.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

3 3411 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 4.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

4 355 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 3.00 Char Carnoy0.00

5 333 Highlightthatcat Riley David Willumsen 2.00 Gary T Thede0.00

6 347 LRS I CD Storm Comin Melvin Helmuth 1.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

112. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 330 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 2.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

2 361 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 1.00 0.00
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1. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Fence) - Shown: 7  (Added Money: $3500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 303 AC Smart Stuff Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.50 MC Performance Horses$227.50 0.00

2 354 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 73.00 Lance Scheffel$136.50 0.00

3T 356 Nu Reminic Bucky Monty Bruce 72.00$45.50 0.00

3T 335 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 72.00$45.50 0.00

5 259 Hy Dollar Cat Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

6 336 MC Earn Some Bens Stephen Lawton Hutchins 70.00 Jeremy Michaelis0.00

7 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 63.50 Wayne Kiel0.00

2. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity (Fence) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 303 AC Smart Stuff Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.50 MC Performance Horses$132.81 0.00

2 354 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 73.00 Lance Scheffel$79.69 0.00

3T 356 Nu Reminic Bucky Monty Bruce 72.00$26.56 0.00

3T 335 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 72.00$26.56 0.00

5 259 Hy Dollar Cat Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

6 336 MC Earn Some Bens Stephen Lawton Hutchins 70.00 Jeremy Michaelis0.00

7 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 63.50 Wayne Kiel0.00

3. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity (Fence) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 303 AC Smart Stuff Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.50 MC Performance Horses$68.75 0.00

2 335 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 72.00$41.25 0.00

3 336 MC Earn Some Bens Stephen Lawton Hutchins 70.00 Jeremy Michaelis$27.50 0.00

4 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 63.50 Wayne Kiel0.00

4. NRCHA L1LOF: LEVEL ONE LIMITED OPEN FUTURITY (Fence) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 316 DJ Cats Peppy Rey Matthew Schlegel 69.00$78.13 0.00

2 494 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 68.50 Karen Johnson$46.88 0.00

3 495 DHD Gunnin For Gold Kevin Vesey 66.50 Dead Horse Draw Quarter$31.25 0.00

4T 353 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 63.50 0.00

4T 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 63.50 Wayne Kiel0.00

6 314 Becketts Sugar Matthew Schlegel 60.00 0.00



Show #B1667 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA December Cowhorse Event HS #1 (12/02/2017)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 340 SJR Diamond Whiz Jason T Saffert 70.50$192.19 0.00

2 261 My Sophisticated CD Ashley Lembke 69.00 Ashley Lembke$115.31 0.00

3 311 Reychal Alexandra Kenneth J Schueller 68.50$76.88 0.00

4 259 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 67.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

5T 329 Reys Blue Moon Kaid Bruce 66.00 Kaid Bruce0.00

5T 338 Medicinal Smoke Mark Lecy 66.00 Mark Lecy0.00

5T 308 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 66.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

8T 337 Bet Hesa Traveler James E Wilson 65.50 0.00

8T 301 DJ High Rey Robbery Ben Stage 65.50 Ben Stage0.00

8. NRCHA AMTFUT: Amateur Futurity (Fence) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 259 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 67.00 Allison Nordvall$78.13 0.00

2T 338 Medicinal Smoke Mark Lecy 66.00 Mark Lecy$39.06 0.00

2T 308 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 66.00 Stephen L Stix$39.06 0.00

4T 337 Bet Hesa Traveler James E Wilson 65.50 0.00

4T 301 DJ High Rey Robbery Ben Stage 65.50 Ben Stage0.00

6 251 Smart Barbie Doll Breanna Eulert-Manrose 64.00 Breanna Eulert-Manrose0.00

13. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Fence) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 334 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 73.00 Mickey Anderson$168.00 0.00

1T 307 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Steven Mattson$168.00 0.00

3T 348 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 72.50 Lisa C Reiter$42.00 0.00

3T 325 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 72.50 Kelly A McGuire$42.00 0.00

5 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 71.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

6 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 71.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

7 302 SJR Tachitas Cata Stephen Lawton Hutchins 68.50 MC Performance Horses0.00

14. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 334 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 73.00 Mickey Anderson$66.25 0.00

1T 307 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Steven Mattson$66.25 0.00

3 325 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 72.50 Kelly A McGuire$33.13 0.00

4 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 71.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

5 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 71.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

6 302 SJR Tachitas Cata Stephen Lawton Hutchins 68.50 MC Performance Horses0.00

7. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Fence) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $3000.00)
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

19. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Fence) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 262 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke 73.00 Ashley Lembke$123.44 0.00

2 306 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Chris Bense 72.50 Chris Bense$74.06 0.00

3 263 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 71.50 Katie L Udell$49.38 0.00

4 339 Lil Smoke Dance Mark Lecy 70.00 Mark Lecy0.00

5 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 65.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

20. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Fence) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 263 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 71.50 Katie L Udell$64.06 0.00

2 339 Lil Smoke Dance Mark Lecy 70.00 Mark Lecy$38.44 0.00

3 323 Ella Lena Catt Bruce Bucknell 0.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00



Show #B1667 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA December Cowhorse Event HS #1 (12/02/2017)

1. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 7  (Added Money: $3500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 354 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 73.00 Lance Scheffel$227.50 0.00

2 336 MC Earn Some Bens Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 Jeremy Michaelis$136.50 0.00

3 335 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 72.00$91.00 0.00

4 303 AC Smart Stuff Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.50 MC Performance Horses0.00

5 356 Nu Reminic Bucky Monty Bruce 71.00 0.00

6 259 Hy Dollar Cat Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

7 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 60.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

2. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 354 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 73.00 Lance Scheffel$132.81 0.00

2 336 MC Earn Some Bens Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 Jeremy Michaelis$79.69 0.00

3 335 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 72.00$53.13 0.00

4 303 AC Smart Stuff Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.50 MC Performance Horses0.00

5 356 Nu Reminic Bucky Monty Bruce 71.00 0.00

6 259 Hy Dollar Cat Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

7 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 60.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

3. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 336 MC Earn Some Bens Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 Jeremy Michaelis$68.75 0.00

2 335 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 72.00$41.25 0.00

3 303 AC Smart Stuff Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.50 MC Performance Horses$27.50 0.00

4 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 60.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

4. NRCHA L1LOF: LEVEL ONE LIMITED OPEN FUTURITY (Herd) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 494 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 67.00 Karen Johnson$52.08 0.00

1T 316 DJ Cats Peppy Rey Matthew Schlegel 67.00$52.08 0.00

1T 353 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 67.00$52.08 0.00

4T 495 DHD Gunnin For Gold Kevin Vesey 60.00 Dead Horse Draw Quarter0.00

4T 314 Becketts Sugar Matthew Schlegel 60.00 0.00

4T 330 Coyote Moonshine Lyle Fredrickson 60.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

7. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 301 DJ High Rey Robbery Ben Stage 72.00 Ben Stage$192.19 0.00

2 311 Reychal Alexandra Kenneth J Schueller 71.50$115.31 0.00

3 337 Bet Hesa Traveler James E Wilson 69.00$76.88 0.00

4T 259 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 68.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

4T 308 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 68.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

6 340 SJR Diamond Whiz Jason T Saffert 67.00 0.00
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7 329 Reys Blue Moon Kaid Bruce 66.00 Kaid Bruce0.00

8 338 Medicinal Smoke Mark Lecy 63.00 Mark Lecy0.00

9 261 My Sophisticated CD Ashley Lembke 60.00 Ashley Lembke0.00

8. NRCHA AMTFUT: Amateur Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 301 DJ High Rey Robbery Ben Stage 72.00 Ben Stage$78.13 0.00

2 337 Bet Hesa Traveler James E Wilson 69.00$46.88 0.00

3T 259 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 68.00 Allison Nordvall$15.63 0.00

3T 308 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 68.00 Stephen L Stix$15.63 0.00

5 338 Medicinal Smoke Mark Lecy 63.00 Mark Lecy0.00

6 251 Smart Barbie Doll Breanna Eulert-Manrose 61.00 Breanna Eulert-Manrose0.00

13. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Herd) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 307 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Steven Mattson$210.00 0.00

2T 325 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 71.50 Kelly A McGuire$105.00 0.00

2T 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 71.50 Tracy L Thede$105.00 0.00

4T 334 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 71.00 Mickey Anderson0.00

4T 348 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 71.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

4T 302 SJR Tachitas Cata Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.00 MC Performance Horses0.00

4T 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 71.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

8 257 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Susan M Nash0.00

14. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 307 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Steven Mattson$82.81 0.00

2T 325 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 71.50 Kelly A McGuire$41.41 0.00

2T 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 71.50 Tracy L Thede$41.41 0.00

4T 334 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 71.00 Mickey Anderson0.00

4T 302 SJR Tachitas Cata Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.00 MC Performance Horses0.00

4T 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 71.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

7 257 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Susan M Nash0.00



Show #B1667 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA December Cowhorse Event HS #1 (12/02/2017)

19. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Herd) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 310 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 72.00 Kenneth J Schueller$123.44 0.00

2 306 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Chris Bense 70.00 Chris Bense$74.06 0.00

3 262 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke 69.00 Ashley Lembke$49.38 0.00

4 339 Lil Smoke Dance Mark Lecy 67.00 Mark Lecy0.00

5 263 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 65.00 Katie L Udell0.00

20. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Herd) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 323 Ella Lena Catt Bruce Bucknell 67.00 Bruce Bucknell$51.25 0.00

1T 339 Lil Smoke Dance Mark Lecy 67.00 Mark Lecy$51.25 0.00

3 263 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 65.00 Katie L Udell$25.63 0.00




